NEWHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
PERSONNEL REPORT #16-17 — 16

NAME

CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL

Michael Pace

Emily Carpenter

Monica Duke

Megan Mountan

Kirstin Belles

Ailene Clark

Rachel Clark

Sean Dawson

Christina Garcia

Kari Harris

Karen Long

Long Nguyen

Lorena Ramos

Jill Ray

Regina Rivero

Rose Salinas

Jennifer Veen

PR - 16 for 2016-2017

RATE

Reguest to Approve/Ratify Employment

Interim Assistant Principal (M)

Step A

Approve Change in Hours/Classification/Location

To: LTS Teacher (Visual Arts) District Office

From: Day to Day Substitute

To: LTS Teacher (Visual Arts) District Office

From: Day to Day Substitute

To: Long Term Substitute Teacher (H. Davis) OH

From: Day to Day Substitute

Col.1/Stepl

Col.1/Stepl

Col.1/Stepl

April 18, 2017
P.C.# EEE. DATE
AP-012(st)  4/10/17 — 6/16/17

LTS-015

LTS-016

LTS-014

Approve Change in Salary Step for Unit Members Hired On or After July 1, 2014

To: Classroom Teacher (Step 10) OO
From: Classroom Teacher (Step 7) OO

To: Classroom Teacher (Step 10) VV
From: Classroom Teacher (Step 7) VV

To: Classroom Teacher (Step 10) WC
From: Classroom Teacher (Step 7) WC

To: School Counselor (Step 10) District
From: School Counselor (Step 8) District

To: Classroom Teacher (Step 9) VV
From: Classroom Teacher (Step 8) VV

To: Classroom Teacher (Step 10) PC
From: Classroom Teacher (Step 7) PC

To: Music Teacher (Step 10) District
From: Music Teacher (Step 7) District

To: School Counselor (Step 10) District
From: School Counselor (Step 8) District

To: School Counselor (Step 10) District
From: School Counselor (Step 8) District

To: Classroom Teacher (Step 9) VV
From: Classroom Teacher (Step 8) VV

To: Classroom Teacher (Step 10) OH
From: Classroom Teacher (Step 8) OH

To: School Counselor (Step 9) District
From: School Counselor (Step 8) District

To: Classroom Teacher (Step 8) McG
From: Classroom Teacher (Step 7) McG

Step 10

Step 10

Step 10

Step 10

Step 9

Step 10

Step 10

Step 10

Step 10

Step 9

Step 10

Step 9

Step 8

00-014

VV-127

WC-001

CNS-01

VV-125

PC-012

2/23/17 — 4/21/17

4/24/17 — 6/16/17

4/24/17 - 6/16/17

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

11/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

MUSIC-04  7/1/2016

CNS-02 7/1/2016
CNS-03 7/1/2016
VV-102 7/1/2016
OH-011 7/1/2016
CNS-04 7/1/2016
MCG-014 7/1/2016

(over =)



NEWHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
PERSONNEL REPORT #16-17 — 16

Kimberly Woodard

Amy Cheesebrough

Samantha MacCulloch

Kristin Riendeau

To: Classroom Teacher (Step 9) M
From: Classroom Teacher (Step 7) M

Deny Request for Leave of Absence

Classroom Teacher (McG)

Approve Request for Leave of Absence

Classroom Teacher (CFRA) M

Accept Resignation

Classroom Teacher — ED (OO)

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

Ashley Chaffin
Greg Gomberg
Susan Gomez
Kimberly Kramer
Susan Makishima
Ingrid Orellana
Marina Rocha
Gildardo Solorio
Lillie Kroll

Jayne Wiggins
Jaisha Reddick
Tina Saentong
Brenda Garcia
Rebecca Kalyn
Sharon Mennell

Claudia Vidal

Ruth Acuna

PR - 16 for 2016-2017

Request to Approve/Ratify Employment

Behavior Support Specialist (6hrs/5days) McG
Curriculum Specialist — P.E. (5hrs/4day) DO
Behavior Support Specialist (6hrs/5day) N
Instructional Asst. — SDC (3.5hrs/5day) SR

School Health Asst. (5hrs/5day) P (39-mo. Rehire)
Preschool Paraprofessional (3.75hrs/5day) N Presch.
Night Custodian (8hrs/5day) Facilities

Grounds Maintenance (8hrs/5day) Facilities

Step 9

N/A

N/A

N/A

Step A
Step A
Step A
Step A
Step A
Step A
Step A
Step A

Approve Change in Hours/Classification/Location

To: School Office Manager (VV)
From: School Office Manager (M)

To: School Office Manager (8hrs/5day) M
From: School Health Assistant (5hrs/5day) P

To: Inst. Asst. Ill — SDC Presch. (2.75hrs/4day) P SDC Pre.

From: Inst. Asst. Il — SDC Presch. (2.5hrs/4day) P SDC Pre.

To: Inst. Asst. IV — Beh. Mngmnt. (38hrs/wk) OO
From: Inst. Asst. IV — Beh. Mngmnt. (40hrs/wk) OO

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (McG)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (McG)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (McG)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (McG)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (McG)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (McG)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (McG)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (McG)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (N)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (N)

Current Rate

Step A

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

M-003

TBD

TBD

TBD

BEH-001

CS-PE-DO-05

BEH-016

SDC-SR-02

TBD

PA-003

NT-018

GR-001

OM-003

OM-001

SDC-PRE-004

IA-IV-06 ED

CS-LAM-MG-04

CS-LAM-MG-02

CS-LAM-MG-03

CS-LAM-MG-01

CS-LAM-N-01

April 18, 2017

7/1/2016

2017/2018 Sch. Yr.

5/1/17 - 6/16/17

6/30/2017

4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/10/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
3/27/2017

4/24/2017

4/20/2017

4/10/2017

3/22/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

(over =)



NEWHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
PERSONNEL REPORT #16-17 — 16

Veronica Elizarraraz

Taylor Halberstam

G. Lynne Rieck

Dolores Silva

Susan Widger

Sandra Baker

Riva Gregorio

Iris Hwang

Adriana Martinez

Nancy Anthony

Susan Doyle

Marie Dunbar

Christina Good

Kristin Montoya

Traci Ramirez

Debra Cain

Veronica Gutierrez

A. Annette Jaghasbanian

Kourtney Johns

Charlene Lanning

Patricia Minnis

PR - 16 for 2016-2017

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (N)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (N)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (N)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (N)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (N)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (N)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (N)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (N)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (N)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (N)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (OH)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OH)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (OH)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OH)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (OH)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OH)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (OH)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OH)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (O0)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OO)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (OO)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OO)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (OO)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OO)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (O0)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OO)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (OO)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OO)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (OO)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (OO)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (P)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (P)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (P)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (P)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (P)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (P)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (P)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (P)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (P)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (P)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (P)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (P)
3

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

Current Rate

April 18, 2017

CS-LAM-N-02

CS-LAM-N-03

CS-LAM-N-04

CS-LAM-N-05

CS-LAM-N-06

CS-LAM-OH-01

CS-LAM-OH-04

CS-LAM-OH-02

CS-LAM-OH-03

CS-LAM-00-07

CS-LAM-00-03

CS-LAM-00-01

CS-LAM-00-06

CS-LAM-00-04

CS-LAM-00-05

CS-LAM-P-07

CS-LAM-P-04

CS-LAM-P-02

CS-LAM-P-01

CS-LAM-P-03

CS-LAM-P-05

(over =)

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/19/2017



NEWHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
PERSONNEL REPORT #16-17 — 16

Debra Sligh

Lisa Uber

Julie Domke

Amy Jones

Marisol Landon

Joanne Marenghi

Tricia Jacobs

Jill Abejon

Anne-Marie Dewit

Deborah Gilmore

Claudia Poduska

Jackie Hertzberg

Cheryl Killingsworth

Joy Redmond
Lynette Whitaker

Anthony Fishwick
Reham Kassem
G. Lynne Rieck
Laurel Scott
Tonia Stiglich
Jayne Wiggins

Michael Santos

PR - 16 for 2016-2017

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (P)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (P)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (P)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (P)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (PC)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (PC)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (PC)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (PC)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (PC)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (PC)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (PC)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (PC)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (SR)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Math (SR)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (VV)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (VV)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (VV)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (VV)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (VV)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (VV)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (VV)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (VV)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (WC)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Reading (WC)

To: Curriculum Specialist — Language Arts/Math (WC)
From: Curriculum Specialist — Math (WC)

Accept Retirement

School Office Assistant Il (VV)
School Health Assistant (SR)

Accept Resignation

Day Custodian (WC)

Instructional Assistant Ill — SDC Preschool (P)
Curriculum Specialist — Language Art/Math (N)
Preschool Paraprofessional (OH Preschool)
Instructional Assistant Ill — SDC (SR)

School Health Assistant (P)

Approve Termination

Curriculum Specialist — P.E. (District — SR/McG)

April 18, 2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-P-06 4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-P-08 4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-PC-01  4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-PC-03  4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-PC-04 4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-PC-02  4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-SR-01  4/19/2017
Current Rate  CS-LAM-VV-01  4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-VV-02  4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-VV-03  4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-VV-04  4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-WC-01 4/19/2017
Current Rate CS-LAM-WC-02 4/19/2017
N/A TBD 7/30/2017
N/A HA-008 6/23/2017
N/A DA-010 4/12/2017
N/A SDC-PRE-004 3/24/2017
N/A CS-RD-N-04 6/16/2017
N/A FPA-004 3/30/2017
N/A SDC-SR-02 3/24/2017
N/A HA-009 4/19/2017
N/A CS-PE-MG-01 3/21/2017

(over =)



NEWHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
PERSONNEL REPORT #16-17 — 16

NON-REPRESENTED PERSONNEL

Reguest to Approve/Ratify Employment

Roger Johnson Prof. Expert — Honors Orchestra Sect. Ldr. — Percussion  $300 Flat Rate
Peggi Stoffel Prof. Expert — Featured Artist Adjudicator $150.00

Kathryn Spula Prof. Expert — Featured Artist Adjudicator $150.00

Ruth Bussard Safety Supervisor (18.75hrs/wk) OH Step A
Nickell Hinton Safety Supervisor (Perimeter) (11hrs/wk) N Step A
Cody Saavedra-Smith Short-Term Inst. Asst. Il — SDC/PreK (2.75hrs/4day) DO Step A
Cody Saavedra-Smith Short-Term Inst. Asst. Il — SDC/PreK (2.75hrs/4day) DO Step A
Tugba Urkmez Short-Term Inst. Asst. Ill — Bil. (Turkish) (3.5hrs/5day) P Step A
J. Louis Diaz Sub. Inst. Asst. Il — Bilingual (Spanish) Step A
Anesly Huezo Sub. Inst. Asst. Il — Bilingual (Spanish) Step A
Monika Needham  Sub. Inst. Asst. Il — Bilingual (Spanish) Step A
Lupe Luera Sub. Inst. Asst. Il — SCIA Step A
Austin Belardes-Stockton Sub. Inst. Asst. IV — SCIA/Severely Disabled/Beh. Mgmnt.  Step A
Michael Santos Sub. Curriculum Specialist — P.E. Step A
Nicole Green Sub. Curriculum Specialist Step A
Susan Schmitt Sub. Curriculum Specialist Step A
Brian Knecht Sub. Custodian Step A
Thomas Lewis Sub. Custodian Step A
Karen Caprio Sub. Preschool Paraprofessional Step A
Cheryl Harrison Sub. Preschool Paraprofessional Step A
Gina Sandoval Sub. Preschool Paraprofessional Step A
Laurel Scott Sub. Preschool Paraprofessional Step A

PR —16 for 2016-2017 5

N/A
N/A
N/A

April 18, 2017

4/11/17 — 4/30/17
4/27/17 — 4/27/17
4127117 - 4/27/17

SS-OH-006 4/19/2017
SS-N-005 4/19/2017
SDC-PRE-008(st)  4/11/17-6/15/17
SDC-PRE-012(st)  4/11/17 - 6/16/17
IA-BIL-22(st) 4/17/17 — 6/16/17

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/10/2017

(over =)



